WABASH COUNTY PLAN COMMISSION

Wabash County Court House One West Hill Street Wabash, IN 46992 Telephone 260-563-0661 EXT 1252, 1267 Fax 260-563-5895 plandirector@wabashcounty.IN.gov

Wabash County Board of Zoning Appeals Wabash County Court House Wabash IN 46992

BZA MEETING MINUTES NOVEMBER 24, 2020

BZA MEMBERS: Dan Dale, Patty Godfroy, Mark Milam, Joe Vogel, Jerry Younce, and Attorney Larry Thrush

Due to the pandemic outbreak and the rising number of people testing positive, the 11/24/2020 BZA meeting involving numerous pond S.E. applications requiring public hearings has been canceled.

The meeting has been rescheduled for 12/15/2020.

All persons notified via mail of the 11/24/2020 meeting will be notified of the new meeting date 12/15/2020.

Libby Cook Secretary, Wabash Co. Board of Zoning Appeals mth